Retail CHF
Art.No. Product Description incl. VAT 370
AER-APH Alpha Acoustic System 40W 1'250.00
AER-CPT2 Compact 60 2 Acoustic System 60W 1'590.00
AER-CPT2-RD Compact 60 2, red red spatter finish 1'590.00
AER-CPT2-BST Compact 60 2, solid solid beech, steamed, satin gloss 1'795.00
AER-CPT2-BNT Compact 60 2, solid solid beech, natural, satin gloss 1'795.00
AER-CPT2-BMH Compact 60 2, solid solid beech, mahogany stained, satin gloss 1'795.00
AER-CPT2-OMH Compact 60 2, solid solid oak, mahogany stained, satin gloss 1'795.00
AER-CPT2-ONT Compact 60 2, solid solid oak, natural, satin gloss 1'795.00
AER-CPM Compact Mobile Acoustic System 60W , akku mode 2'130.00
AER-CPC Compact Classic Acoustic System 60W, classical 2'295.00
AER-DOM Domino Acoustc System 120W , 4 Channels 2'295.00
AER-ACU3 Acousticube 3 Acoustic System 120W , Reference Class 3'995.00
AER-ACU3-OMH Acousticube 3 solid oak, mahogany stained, satin gloss 4'625.00
AER-ACU3-ONT Acousticube 3 solid oak, natural, satin gloss 4'625.00
for Acoustic, Jazz and Fusion
Retail CHF
Art.No. Product Description incl. VAT 370
AER-BPF Basic Performer Bass System 120W 2'835.00
AER-BCU2 Basscube Bass System 500W,  Reference Class 5'135.00
Bass Systems for Rock and Pop
Retail CHF
Art.No. Product Description incl. VAT 370
AER-BL-H1 Head One integrated bass amp 500W, Class D 3'460.00
AER-BL-C1 Cab One passive LSP system, 2x 10" & 1x 8", 300W/4 Ohm 1'715.00
AER-BL-C2 Cab Two passive LSP system, 1x 15", 300W/4 Ohm 1'505.00
passive- & selfpowered fullrange, MH & Woofer Systems
Retail CHF
Art.No. Product Description incl. VAT 370
AER-AS-118 AS 118 passive LSP system, 1x 8" & tweeter, 100W 940.00
AER-AG8-2 AG8 2 active fullrange system 60W 1'250.00
AER-CX8-2 CX8 2 active fullrange system, 120W 2'360.00
AER-AS-281-2 AS 281 active fullrange system, D'Appoli to 1'795.00
AER-AS-Q8 AS Q8 active fullrange system, Bandpass /Bassreflex 2'630.00
AER-AS-360DTOP AS 360 / D Top active mid/high system, 1x 12" & 1x 1", 360W /8 Ohm 4'125.00
AER-AS-550DTOP AS 550 / D Top active mid/high system, 1x 12" & 1x 2", 550W /8 Ohm 5'040.00
AER-S10P Sub 10 passive LSP system 1x 10", 250W 1'090.00
AER-AS-360DSUB AS 360 / D Sub active woofer system, 1x 12", 360 W/8 Ohm 3'250.00
AER-AS-550DSUB AS 550 / D Sub active woofer system, 1x 12%, 550W/8 Ohm 4'040.00
AER - Bass Systems:
AER - Bottomline:
AER - Loudspeaker Systems:
AER - Acoustic Systems:
Price List 2007       valid June 1, 2007
Prices and models may change without prior notice!  Page 1